66
67
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA

INCLUDED
ASL LED Area/Site
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15 QS 10
ASL
SERIES
ASL Area/Site
NUMBER OF LEDS
16L 12 LEDs
24L 24 LEDs
CCT
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
VOLTAGE
U Universal
120-277V
DISTRIBUTION
3 Type III
4 Type IV
FINISH
BZ Bronze
BL Black
PS Platinum
OPTION
7PR Twist lock PC
receptacle
LAMP
INCLUDED
67
Quartzliter®  Floods
BUL LED Bullet
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA

Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Miniliter® LED Floods
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15   QS 10
LAMP
INCLUDED
MHS 30L U BZ
BEAM
M 4x4
N 2x2
W 6x6
FINISH
BZ Bronze
OPTIONS
PC1 Button photocontrol, 120V
PC4 Button photocontrol, 277V
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
CCT
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
NUMBER
OF LEDS
30L 30 LEDs
MOUNTING
Y Yoke
K Knuckle
SERIES
MHS Miniliter®
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT LUMENS WATTS
MHS-Y-30LU-5K-W-BZ Flood, Yoke, 30 LED, 120-277V, Wide Beam, Bronze 5000K 6164 71
MHS-Y-30LU-5K-M-BZ Flood, Yoke, 30 LED, 120-277V, Medium Beam, Bronze 5000K 6164 71
Microliter® Floodlights
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
MIC0070H358 MIC-0070H-358  785988670321 Flood, Compact, 70w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze, with
Lamp • 12.0 EA
MIC0100H358 MIC-0100H-358  785988670116 Flood, Compact, 100w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze, with
Lamp • • 13.0 EA
MIC0150P338 MIC-0150P-338 785988007929 Flood, Compact, 150w PS, Quad-Tap, Narrow
beam, Bronze, with Lamp • 14.0 EA
MIC0150P358 MIC-0150P-358 785988007912 Flood, Compact, 150w PS, Quad-Tap, Medium
beam, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • 14.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LAMP
INCLUDED
70
71
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
MVK1000H268 MVK-1000H-268  785988656455 Flood, Knuckle, 1000w MH, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • 47.0 EA
MVM1000H265¹ MVM-1000H-265 785988655793 Flood, Yoke, 1000w MH, 480V, Bronze,
with Lamp • 44.0 EA
MVM1000H268¹ MVM-1000H-268  785988652372 Flood, Yoke, 1000w MH, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • 44.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Magnuliter® Floodlight MV Series
1 Cord on MVM style only included
LAMP
INCLUDED
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15 QS 10
SERIES
LNC LNC
no uplight
NUMBER OF LEDS/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
7LU 7 LEDs, 16w input, 120-277V
9LU 9 LEDs, 21w input, 120-277V
CCT
4K 4000K
nominal
5K 5000K
nominal
IES DISTRIBUTION
3 Type III
4 Type IV
OPTIONS
PC(X) Button photo-
control, replace
X with voltage,
specify 1-120V,
2-208V, 3-240V,
4-277V
LNC
FINISH
1 Bronze
2 Black
3 Gray
4 White
5 Platinum
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
LNC5LU5K LNC-5LU-5K 785988020645 Wallpack, Zero uplight, LED 13w, 120-277V,
Type III, Bronze • • • • 4.0 EA
LNC5LU5KPC LNC-5LU-5K-PC 785988020652 Wallpack, Zero uplight, LED 13w, 120V, PC,
Type III, Bronze • • • 4.0 EA
LNC7LU5K31 LNC-7LU-5K-3-1 785988020669 Wallpack, LNC, 16w LED, 120-277V, 5K,
Type III, Bronze • • • • 4.0 EA
LNC9LU5K31 LNC-9LU-5K-3-1 785988020683 Wallpack, LNC, 21w LED, 120-277V, 5K,
Type III, Bronze • • • • 4.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LNC® LED Wallpacks LAMP
INCLUDED
LNC-5LU LNC-7LU LNC-9LU
71
ALF Linear LED Wallpacks
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA

ALFW6LU5KBZPC ALFW-6LU-5K-BZ-PC 785988020638 Flood, Wall, 11w LED, 120V, PC, Wide, Bronze • 5.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15 QS 10
LNC2
LNC2® LED Wallpacks LAMP
INCLUDED
1
SERIES
LNC2 LNC2
no uplight
NUMBER OF LEDS/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
12LU 12 LEDs, 29w input, Universal voltage 120-277V
18LU 18 LEDs, 45w input, Universal voltage 120-277V
IES DISTRIBUTION
3 Type III
4 Type IV
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
LNC212LU5K31 LNC2-12LU-5K-3-1 785988030071 Wallpack, Zero uplight, 28w LED 120-277V,
5000K, Type III, Bronze • • • • 7.0 EA
LNC212LU5K31PC1 LNC2-12LU-5K-3-1-PC-1 785988030088 Wallpack, Zero uplight, 28w LED 120V,
5000K, Type III, Bronze, PC • • • 7.0 EA
LNC218LU5K31 LNC2-18LU-5K-3-1 785988021031 Wallpack, Zero uplight, 45w LED 120-277V,
5000K, Type III, Bronze • • • • 7.0 EA
LNC218LU5K31PC1 LNC2-18LU-5K-3-1-PC-1 785988030347 Wallpack, Zero uplight, 45w LED 120V,
5000K, Type III, Bronze, PC • • • 7.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LNC2-12LU
LNC2-12LU
LNC2-18LU
LNC2-18LU
OPTIONS
PC1 Button photo-
control, 120V
PC4 Button photo-
control, 277V
FINISH
1 Bronze
2 Black
3 Gray
4 White
5 Platinum
CCT
4K 4000K
nominal
5K 5000K
nominal
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT
WT.
EACH
LUMENS WATTS
LNC2-12LU-4K-3-1 Wallpack, Zero uplight, 28w LED 120-277V, 4000K, Type III, Bronze 4000K 7.0 2291 28
LNC2-18LU-4K-3-1           Wallpack, Zero uplight, 45w LED 120-277V, 4000K, Type III, Bronze 4000K 7.0 3311 45

Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Perimaliter III® LED Wallpack Series
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15 QS 10
BZ
SERIES
PGM3 Glass Refractor
PVL3 Polycarbonate
Refractor
NUMBER OF LEDS/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
30LU 30 LEDs, 120-277V
CCT
4K 4000K
nominal
5K 5000K
nominal
DRIVE CURRENT
BLANK-700mA
035-350mA
FINISH
BZ Bronze
OPTIONS
PC1 Button photo-
control, 120V
PC4 Button photo-
control, 277V
30LU
73
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
PVL3070S18BZ PVL3-070S-18-BZ 785988005901 Wallpack, 700w HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze • 13.0 EA
PVL3100S18BZ PVL3-100S-18-BZ 785988005925 Wallpack, 100w HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze • 18.0 EA
PVL3150P18BZL PVL3-150P-18-BZ-L 785988008469 Wallpack, 150w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp • • • • 20.0 EA
PVL3150S18BZL PVL3-150S-18-BZ-L 785988005963 Wallpack, 150w HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp • • 18.0 EA
PVL3150S51BZL PVL3-150S-51-BZ-L 785988007844 Wallpack, 150w HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze,
with Lamp • • 13.0 EA
PVL3242F18BZL PVL3-242F-18-BZ-L 785988015948 Wallpack, 2x42w CFL, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • 12.0 EA
PVL3V PVL-3V 785988012077 Visor, Zero uplight, Bronze, PVL3/ PGL/
PRS/ PGS • 6.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LAMP

NRG® 4000 LED Lumasquare® Series LAMP
INCLUDED
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT WT. EACH LUMENS WATTS
NRG-4-30LU-4K-035-BZ Ceiling mount, 35w, 30 LEDs, 120-277V, Bronze 4000K 13.9 3355 35w
NRG-4-30LU-5K-035-BZ Ceiling mount, 35w, 30 LEDs, 120-277V, Bronze 5000K 13.9 3543 35w
NRG-4-30LU-4K-BZ Ceiling mount, 71w, 30 LEDs, 120-277V, Bronze 4000K 13.9 3355 35w
NRG-4-30LU-5K-BZ Ceiling mount, 71w, 30 LEDs, 120-277V, Bronze 5000K 13.9 3543 35w
*
S Series Vandal Resistant
Part Number
Catalog